

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details (With Text)

11-09	44	Version:	1	Name:		
Resol	ution			Status:	Adopted	
9/13/2	2011			In control:	Administration	
9/21/2	2011			Final action:	9/21/2011	
Action Type Purpo Entity Entity Grant Fundi Total City C Other Contra 1st ex Contra ( ) Fa ( ) Pr Additi	n: ( ) Ray of Service ose: 2nd A Name: Contribution Funding act Period of tension the act Basis: air & Oper rivate Sale onal Information Service Sale onal Informatical Sale on Sa	tifying (Xe: Amending Mendmend Mendmen Pity of New 920 Broas \$424,815.4 E: United Stort: \$424,8 Prough Decore ( ) Bid (n ( ) No e (X) Gramation: Namending (X)	() Author Res of to expand of the control of the co	horizing (X) solution #: 7R1 tend grant expect, Newark, No Department of funds required N/A December 31, 2011 / 2r ate Vendor (table Contribut) Sub-recipien	Amending -c 061710, accepting gr biration date - Newark Pr J 07102  J Justice (USDOJ)  2010	risoner Re-entry Program eptember 30, 2012
IIIVIIai	lion. Dusii	iess Aurill	ilistiat	or, September	20, 2011	
Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
1	Municipal	Council		A	dopt	Pass
atifying e: Amend City of : 920 \$424 e: Uni	g (X) A ending F dment to f Newark Broad S ,815.00 ited Stat 424,815	Authorizii Resolutio extend C Street, No es Depa .00	ng on #: i grant ewark rtmer	(X) Amendi 7R1-c 0617 expiration o c, NJ 07102 nt of Justice	ng 10, accepting grant date - Newark Prisor	ner Re-entry Program
	Resol 9/13/2 9/21/2 Dept/ Actior Type Purpo Entity Grant Fundi Total City C Other Contra ( ) Fa ( ) Pa Additi Invitat  Ver.  1 Admin atifying e: Am Ameno City of S424 e: Uni Cost:\$4	Action: ( ) Ra Type of Service Purpose: 2nd A Entity Name: C Entity Address: Grant Amount: Funding Source Total Project Co City Contributio Other Funding Contract Period 1st extension th Contract Basis: ( ) Fair & Open ( ) Private Sale Additional Infor Invitation: Busin  Ver. Action By  1 Municipal Administration atifying (X) A e: Amending I Amendment to City of Newark : 920 Broad S \$424,815.00 e: United State Cost:\$424,815	Resolution 9/13/2011 9/21/2011 Dept/ Agency: Administrate Action: ( ) Ratifying () Type of Service: Amendin Purpose: 2nd Amendment Entity Name: City of New Entity Address: 920 Broad Grant Amount: \$424,815. Funding Source: United State Total Project Cost:\$424,8 City Contribution: No mur Other Funding Source/And Contract Period: July 1, 2 1st extension through Dec Contract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) Fair & Open ( ) No ( ) Private Sale (X) Grand Additional Information: No Invitation: Business Administration/Office Patifying (X) Authorizing e: Amendment to extend City of Newark in the States Department States D	Resolution 9/13/2011  9/21/2011  Dept/ Agency: Administration/OAction: ( ) Ratifying (X) Auti Type of Service: Amending Res Purpose: 2nd Amendment to ex Entity Name: City of Newark Entity Address: 920 Broad Stre Grant Amount: \$424,815.00 Funding Source: United States Total Project Cost:\$424,815.00 City Contribution: No municipal Other Funding Source/Amount: Contract Period: July 1, 2008 - 1st extension through December Contract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) Strength ( ) Fair & Open ( ) No Report ( ) Private Sale (X) Grant ( Additional Information: N/A Invitation: Business Administration: Business Administration: Amendment to extend grant City of Newark ( ) 920 Broad Street, Newark \$424,815.00  The incomplete of States Department Cost:\$424,815.00  The incomplete of States Department Cost:\$424,815.00	Resolution 9/13/2011 In control: 9/21/2011 Final action: Dept/ Agency: Administration/Office of Busine Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Type of Service: Amending Resolution #: 7R1 Purpose: 2nd Amendment to extend grant expentity Name: City of Newark Entity Address: 920 Broad Street, Newark, N. Grant Amount: \$424,815.00 Funding Source: United States Department of Total Project Cost:\$424,815.00 City Contribution: No municipal funds required Other Funding Source/Amount: N/A Contract Period: July 1, 2008 - December 31, 1st extension through December 31, 2011 / 2r Contract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( ( ) Fair & Open ( ) No Reportable Contribu ( ) Private Sale (X) Grant ( ) Sub-recipien Additional Information: N/A Invitation: Business Administrator, September  Ver. Action By Administration/Office of Business Admatifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending: Amendment to extend grant expiration of City of Newark 920 Broad Street, Newark, NJ 07102 \$424,815.00 ie: United States Department of Justice Cost:\$424,815.00	Resolution 9/13/2011 In control: Administration 9/21/2011 Pinal action: 9/21/2011 Dept/ Agency: Administration/Office of Business Administrator Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending Type of Service: Amending Resolution #: 7R1-c 061710, accepting gr Purpose: 2nd Amendment to extend grant expiration date - Newark P Entity Name: City of Newark Entity Address: 920 Broad Street, Newark, NJ 07102 Grant Amount: \$424,815.00 Funding Source: United States Department of Justice (USDOJ) Total Project Cost:\$424,815.00 City Contribution: No municipal funds required Other Funding Source/Amount: N/A Contract Period: July 1, 2008 - December 31, 2010 1st extension through December 31, 2011 / 2nd extension through Se Contract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( ) Prof. Ser. ( ) EUS ( ) Fair & Open ( ) No Reportable Contributions ( ) RFP ( ) RF ( ) Private Sale (X) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( ) n/a Additional Information: N/A Invitation: Business Administrator, September 20, 2011  Ver. Action By Action  4 Municipal Council Adopt Administration/Office of Business Administrator atifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending e: Amending Resolution #: 7R1-c 061710, accepting grant Amendment to extend grant expiration date - Newark Prisor City of Newark : 920 Broad Street, Newark, NJ 07102 \$424,815.00  De: United States Department of Justice (USDOJ)

File #: 11-0944, Version: 1

Invitation: Business Administrator, September 20, 2011